CLuB

CN MARINA CARRARA
CN FOLLONICA

CV RAVENNATE

FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE
CN BRENZONE

CIRCOLO NAUTICO SAVIO
CN FOLLONICA

CN FOLLONICA

CN CERVIA AMICI VELA
CV GARGNANO

CN FOLLONICA

CV RAVENNATE

CN FOLLONICA

CLUB DEL MARE DIANO MARINA
CN MARINA CARRARA
CN BRENZONE

CN MARINA CARRARA
CIRCOLO VELA ERIX
YCPUNTA ALA

CN BRENZONE

CLUB DEL MARE DIANO MARINA
CN FOLLONICA

CN MARINA CARRARA
CV GARGNANO

CLUB NAUT SAN BART
CV RAVENNATE

CN MARINA CARRARA
CV GARGNANO

CIRCOLO NAUTICO SAVIO
YC COMO MILA

CLUB NAUT SAN BART
CN BRENZONE

YC COMO MILA
PERSPORT SSD

ORZA MINORE
PERSPORT SSD

CLUB DEL MARE DIANO MARINA
YC COMO MILA

ASS VELICA SPORT NORD OVEST
GVD LNI FOLLONICA
ORZA MINORE

ORZA MINORE

CLUB NAUT SAN BART
CLUB NAUT SAN BART
YCRIMINI

PERSPORT SSD
PERSPORT SSD

YCRIMINI

CIRCOLO VELA ERIX
CIRCOLO VELA ERIX
ORZA MINORE
YCPUNTA ALA

YCRIMINI

CN FOLLONICA

CLUB NAUT SAN BART

TIMONIERE

SCOPSI PIETRO

CORSI GABRIELE
CECCHETTO RICCARDO
BRIGHENTI EDOARDO
VADAGNINI LEONARDO
TRUCCHI FRANCESCO
GESI GABRIELE
BICOCCHI FREDIANI MORANDINI GIUSEPPE
ZAMBELLI LUDOVICO
GROSSO GABRIELE

DEL BIMBO COSIMO
PALMARINI CARLOTTA
SPADINI RAFFAELLO
IANNOLO MARTA
VENTURELLI MERULLA GIULIA
VERONESI VALENTINA
FRANCIOSI MATTEO
GIAMPAOLI EMMA
PROVVEDI DUCCIO
ROMANO GRETA
REBUTTATO NICHOLAS
BOCCIARDI ALBERTO
GIANOLA GIORGIO
CERUTI CAMILLA
BASTINI FEDERICO
BOTTURA AMERIGO
ANTA ELEONORA
CIBOLDI LORENZO
BARDUZZI PIETRO
IACONCIGH MARCO
CARISSONI MATTEO
PASQUALINI SIDDHARTA
RIZZOTTI OTTAVIA
CASCIELLO NATALIA
RADICE TARIK
TARTARINI MATTEO
TRAVERSO CARLOTTA
COLOMBO DUCCIO VALERIO
BATTIA EDOARDO
MALINVERNO GINEVRA
PORTA JACOPO
RIVOLTA GIACOMO
ROSSI FEDERICO
LAINATI FABRIZIO GIANNI
BASCHETTI LUDOVICA
RAVARINI NICCOLO'
COCuccI NIccoLo!
SEVERI LEONE DIEGO
MENCACCI LISA
MODENESE GIORGIO
GIUDICI GINEVRA
GIOVANNELLI GEMMA
MONTEVECCHI VITTORIA
RULLI MICHELE

BASTINI EDOARDO

PRODIERE

GALEOTTI ANDREA
LAVAGNINI GABRIELLA
CECCHETTO ANNA
BRIGHENTI ALEX (Brenzone)
VEDOVELLI CLARISSA
SCALZULLI MASSIMILIANO
SIMONI DAVIDE
SCARPELLINI LEONARDO
TITOLO SOFIA (CN Savio)
RODRIGUEZ THOMAS
DEL BIMBO BIANCA
HAAG MARIA ELENA
ONTANI TOMMASO
NEGRI ILARIA

FRANZINI CATERINA
FINATO LUCIA
PORCHERA EDOARDO
BIAGGINI GIORGIA JAY
SALIN GIACOMO
TAGLIASACCHI GAIA
IMPARATO PIETRO
BOCCIARDI JACOPO
MARTINI GABRIELE
VICENTINI ANNALISA
NOVARO EDOARDO
EMILIANI EMMA

LAURA LAVINIA
RAPUZZI PAOLO
CASADE| ALESSANDRO
CULICCHIA JOSEPH
GANZAROLI ENRICO SIMONE
NEYNABER NICOLAS MARIA
DELFINI ELENA IRENE

DI MURO FRANCESCA
CAPPATO ELISABETTA
CECCHINI GABRIELE (Vela Colico)
FOCO LORENZO

LANZI PIETRO
ACCHIDDA ELOISE

IACCI ANNA

CERRITO FILIPPO MARIA
QUERCIA TOMMASO
FERRARIO PIETRO
CASSIANO MELISSA
COLLINI VITTORIO
BRANCATELLI BIANCA
DI VITO DIEGO

BUNEA IOAN
PASSALACQUA MATILDE
LUIGINI CRISTIANO
FUMAGALLI ALESSIA
GARGANO AMBRA
FRAGAPANE SARA
GIOVANNETTI DARIO

BARDELLI SAMUELE

LASSIFI

N.VELICO ARRIVO1

5332 2
7414 7
7300 6
4917 5
6100 1
7511 4
7147 3
7304 10
7360 UFD
8000 9
4909 8
7644 UFD
7789 UFD
7647 14
7864 12
7441 11
4910 19
7907 25
7211 26
7071 20
5347 16
7446 18
5017 17
7299 UFD
7055 28
4389 39
7544 30
7627 13
7046 15
1998 22
2777 24
7611 23
5788 33
7298 27
7964 34
4913 21
3539 UFD
3689 29
513 37
909 36
4500 32
4927 35
3624 41
4158 31
7202 40
491 42
4264 38
5136 45
7910 UFD
8073 44
3309 43
7053 46
5138 UFD
618 DNS
88 101

PROVA 1

101

ARRIVO 2

DNS
31
33
25
32
43
20
34
38
2
37
47
42
44
40
36
45
50
49
48
46
51

DNS

DNS

101

PROVA 2

101

ARRIVO 3

00 NN = B

BFD

15

10
13
12
19
23
16
31
17
24
21
BFD
BFD
18
20
14
34
BFD
32
25
28
40
35
22
30
26
38
29
27
44
37
41
43
39
BFD
45
33
36
42
46
DNS
DNS
DNS

101

PROVA 3

101

CA PROVVISORIA

ARRIVO 4

DNS
DNS

101

PROVA 4

101

TOTALE

12
24
21
21
24
26
73
40
80
49
43
88
88
66
64
72
75
84
88
80
92
90
121
121
101
109
105
104
127
109
129
110
124
119
118
129
143
140
142
146
158
162
160
165
159
178
177
178
187
182
187
204
224
224

404

CON SCARTO

10
14
15
15
17
23
24
27
28
32
32
35
37
49
52
54
57
58
63
64
65
65
67
70
70
70
71
72
73
79
84
84
84
86
87
101
104
104
113
115
118
118
119
122
128
128
131
134
135
148
168
168

303

ARRIVO 5
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